
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 HIRADO 18:00:09 19:00:38 2019.02.18 RTL KLUB 901 983 10,1 24,4
2 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:36:11 20:35:42 2019.02.21 RTL KLUB 839 316 9,4 19,7
3 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:05:31 19:30:51 2019.02.18 RTL KLUB 819 271 9,2 19,7
4 TENYEK 18:00:19 18:55:16 2019.02.19 TV2 808 499 9,1 23,2
5 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:36:16 21:14:19 2019.02.21 RTL KLUB 719 811 8,1 17,1
6 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:09:47 21:26:22 2019.02.18 TV2 657 385 7,4 15,1
7 A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:57:32 21:03:08 2019.02.23 RTL KLUB 577 551 6,5 13,4
8 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:04 19:53:05 2019.02.23 RTL KLUB 561 609 6,3 13,4
9 CENNET /TOROK FILMSOR./ 16:47:57 17:50:54 2019.02.19 TV2 452 204 5,1 17,8

10 GYERTEK AT! /GAME SHOW/ 21:14:20 22:23:12 2019.02.21 RTL KLUB 407 296 4,6 11,8
11 CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 21:14:35 22:21:18 2019.02.18 RTL KLUB 403 688 4,5 11,3
12 A KARIB-TENGER KALOZAI 3. - A VILAG VEGEN /AM. KALANDFILM/ 18:58:51 21:48:22 2019.02.24 RTL KLUB 394 801 4,4 9,1
13 DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 21:14:53 22:14:30 2019.02.22 RTL KLUB 390 581 4,4 10,8
14 TOPLISTA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 21:13:32 22:12:52 2019.02.20 RTL KLUB 386 716 4,3 10,1
15 ALVILAG /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:12:01 22:10:43 2019.02.19 RTL KLUB 373 405 4,2 10,2
16 MARIMAR /ARGENTIN SOROZAT/ 15:45:28 16:43:41 2019.02.22 TV2 364 559 4,1 15,4
17 GASZTROANGYAL 17:00:11 17:52:02 2019.02.23 DUNA TV 356 731 4 10,7
18 KROKODIL DUNDEE /AUSZTRAL VIGJATEK/ 18:57:32 20:52:12 2019.02.23 TV2 340 007 3,8 8
19 A DAL 2019 /EUROVIZIOS DALVALASZTO SHOW/ 19:30:44 21:39:10 2019.02.23 DUNA TV 337 307 3,8 8
20 ISTEN VELED MAGYARORSZAG! /MAGYAR DOKUMENTUM SOR./ 22:21:19 23:21:14 2019.02.18 RTL KLUB 327 196 3,7 13,3
21 PAROS MELLEKHATAS /AM. VIGJ./ 18:58:21 21:19:06 2019.02.24 TV2 326 099 3,7 7,3
22 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:36:12 19:26:12 2019.02.23 DUNA TV 324 975 3,6 8
23 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 19:00:20 20:20:03 2019.02.24 ATV 324 017 3,6 7,2
24 LEGYEN ON IS MILLIOMOS! /VETELKEDO GUNDEL TAKACS GABORRAL/ 21:32:55 22:47:49 2019.02.19 TV2 312 605 3,5 9,7
25 ELIF - A SZERETET UTJAN /TOROK FILMSOR./ 16:49:36 17:49:46 2019.02.22 RTL KLUB 308 351 3,5 10,6
26 WALKER A TEXASI KOPO /AM. FILMSOR./ 14:42:52 15:39:48 2019.02.22 TV2 295 091 3,3 15
27 LABDARUGO MERKOZES - BAJNOKOK LIGAJA 20:55:21 22:58:37 2019.02.20 M4 Sport 294 492 3,3 8,4
28 ALEX FELUGYELO /LENGYEL FILMSOROZAT/ 16:53:38 17:51:03 2019.02.23 TV2 284 016 3,2 8,6
29 EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:30:15 22:39:18 2019.02.21 RTL II 274 702 3,1 8,6
30 BORBAS MARCSI SZAKACSKONYVE / SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 17:26:48 17:52:56 2019.02.24 DUNA TV 262 323 2,9 7

WEEK 8 (18 Feb -24 Feb 2019)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 909 923

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:36:11 20:35:42 2019.02.21 RTL KLUB 453 549 8,7 21,9
2 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:05:31 19:30:51 2019.02.18 RTL KLUB 432 204 8,3 21,9
3 HIRADO 18:00:09 19:00:38 2019.02.18 RTL KLUB 431 549 8,3 25,3
4 A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:57:32 21:03:08 2019.02.23 RTL KLUB 346 400 6,7 15,8
5 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:36:16 21:14:19 2019.02.21 RTL KLUB 322 727 6,2 15,5
6 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:10:18 21:53:21 2019.02.20 TV2 306 068 5,9 14,4
7 A KARIB-TENGER KALOZAI 3. - A VILAG VEGEN /AM. KALANDFILM/ 18:58:51 21:48:22 2019.02.24 RTL KLUB 291 061 5,6 12,8
8 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:04 19:53:05 2019.02.23 RTL KLUB 276 518 5,3 13,4
9 TENYEK 18:00:19 18:55:16 2019.02.19 TV2 245 253 4,7 16,4

10 CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 21:14:35 22:21:18 2019.02.18 RTL KLUB 219 940 4,2 11,7
11 GYERTEK AT! /GAME SHOW/ 21:14:20 22:23:12 2019.02.21 RTL KLUB 216 565 4,2 12,0
12 DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 21:14:53 22:14:30 2019.02.22 RTL KLUB 201 257 3,9 10,5
13 PAROS MELLEKHATAS /AM. VIGJ./ 18:58:21 21:19:06 2019.02.24 TV2 191 316 3,7 8,3
14 TOPLISTA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 21:13:32 22:12:52 2019.02.20 RTL KLUB 189 097 3,6 9,6
15 ALVILAG /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:12:01 22:10:43 2019.02.19 RTL KLUB 184 312 3,5 9,8
16 APAD ANYAD IDEJOJJON! /AM VIGJATEK/ 20:30:18 22:54:13 2019.02.23 COOL 173 843 3,3 8,5
17 LABDARUGO MERKOZES - BAJNOKOK LIGAJA 20:55:21 22:58:37 2019.02.20 M4 Sport 169 893 3,3 9,2
18 ARMAGEDDON /AM. KATASZTROFA FILM/ 21:09:43 0:18:02 2019.02.23 RTL KLUB 166 933 3,2 10,2
19 ISTEN VELED MAGYARORSZAG! /MAGYAR DOKUMENTUM SOR./ 22:21:19 23:21:14 2019.02.18 RTL KLUB 162 523 3,1 11,8
20 NE SZORAKOZZ ZOHANNAL /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:00:08 23:21:15 2019.02.23 TV2 151 709 2,9 8,0
21 KROKODIL DUNDEE /AUSZTRAL VIGJATEK/ 18:57:32 20:52:12 2019.02.23 TV2 151 237 2,9 7,1
22 EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:30:15 22:39:18 2019.02.21 RTL II 148 738 2,9 8,7
23 LEGYEN ON IS MILLIOMOS! /VETELKEDO GUNDEL TAKACS GABORRAL/ 21:33:53 22:48:45 2019.02.18 TV2 146 956 2,8 8,5
24 SULLY - CSODA A HUDSON FOLYON / AMERIKAI ELETRAJZI DRAMA / 21:55:06 23:51:39 2019.02.24 RTL KLUB 142 945 2,7 10,2
25 ELIF - A SZERETET UTJAN /TOROK FILMSOR./ 16:49:36 17:49:46 2019.02.22 RTL KLUB 136 467 2,6 10,5
26 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:30:36 21:26:08 2019.02.22 COOL 136 215 2,6 6,4
27 HAZON KIVUL /HETI MAGAZIN/ 22:19:04 22:44:30 2019.02.19 RTL KLUB 132 549 2,5 8,4
28 NYOMAS UTANA /OLASZ VIGJATEK/ 18:50:20 20:53:32 2019.02.24 FILM+ 125 521 2,4 5,4
29 A KONYVELO /AM. DRAMA/ 21:00:32 23:24:11 2019.02.21 FILM+ 110 839 2,1 6,9
30 OCEANS 11 - TRIPLA VAGY SEMMI /AMERIKAI AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 15:17:51 17:49:09 2019.02.24 RTL KLUB 109 494 2,1 6,8

18-59 N= 5 195 516
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: all (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 

WEEK 8 (18 Feb -24 Feb 2019)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 195 516

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2019.02.18 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:15 18:55:17 726 937 8,2 19,8 221 326 4,3 13,1
2019.02.18 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:09:47 21:26:22 657 385 7,4 15,1 304 244 5,9 14,4
2019.02.18 TV2 LEGYEN ON IS MILLIOMOS! /VETELKEDO GUNDEL TAKACS GABORRAL/ 21:33:53 22:48:45 308 836 3,5 9,7 146 956 2,8 8,5
2019.02.18 TV2 FORDITSD ODA A MASIK ORCADAT IS! /OLASZ AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 22:56:51 0:53:44 67 536 0,8 4,7 23 495 0,5 3
2019.02.18 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:09 19:00:38 901 983 10,1 24,4 431 549 8,3 25,3
2019.02.18 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:05:31 19:30:51 819 271 9,2 19,7 432 204 8,3 21,9
2019.02.18 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:35:19 20:35:27 805 729 9 18,2 417 334 8 19,4
2019.02.18 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:36:01 21:14:34 667 989 7,5 15,3 302 443 5,8 13,9
2019.02.18 RTL KLUB CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 21:14:35 22:21:18 403 688 4,5 11,3 219 940 4,2 11,7
2019.02.18 RTL KLUB ISTEN VELED MAGYARORSZAG! /MAGYAR DOKUMENTUM SOR./ 22:21:19 23:21:14 327 196 3,7 13,3 162 523 3,1 11,8
2019.02.19 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:19 18:55:16 808 499 9,1 23,2 245 253 4,7 16,4
2019.02.19 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:11:06 21:24:52 631 306 7,1 14,9 282 431 5,4 13,9
2019.02.19 TV2 LEGYEN ON IS MILLIOMOS! /VETELKEDO GUNDEL TAKACS GABORRAL/ 21:32:55 22:47:49 312 605 3,5 9,7 137 993 2,7 8,1
2019.02.19 TV2 COLUMBO /AM. KRIMISOR./ 22:54:51 0:53:32 127 602 1,4 8,4 57 850 1,1 6,6
2019.02.19 RTL KLUB HIRADO 17:58:02 19:01:03 779 702 8,7 22,3 331 174 6,4 22
2019.02.19 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:05:55 19:31:13 782 932 8,8 19,6 381 224 7,3 20,7
2019.02.19 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:35:43 20:32:54 829 592 9,3 19,2 438 987 8,4 21,2
2019.02.19 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:33:28 21:12:00 648 618 7,3 15 286 566 5,5 13,6
2019.02.19 RTL KLUB ALVILAG /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:12:01 22:10:43 373 405 4,2 10,2 184 312 3,5 9,8
2019.02.19 RTL KLUB HAZON KIVUL /HETI MAGAZIN/ 22:19:04 22:44:30 225 685 2,5 7,8 132 549 2,5 8,4
2019.02.19 RTL KLUB XXI. SZAZAD 22:53:01 23:18:08 149 093 1,7 6,9 87 305 1,7 7,2
2019.02.20 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:25 18:55:14 741 060 8,3 20,2 243 878 4,7 14,2
2019.02.20 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:10:18 21:53:21 638 083 7,2 14,9 306 068 5,9 14,4
2019.02.20 TV2 LEGYEN ON IS MILLIOMOS! /VETELKEDO GUNDEL TAKACS GABORRAL/ 22:00:13 23:16:57 291 312 3,3 10,8 118 634 2,3 8
2019.02.20 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:15 19:00:47 804 391 9 21,8 358 474 6,9 20,7
2019.02.20 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:05:39 19:31:14 777 435 8,7 18,7 386 633 7,4 19,4
2019.02.20 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:35:41 20:34:13 823 733 9,2 18,7 437 896 8,4 20,3
2019.02.20 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:34:14 21:13:10 714 059 8 16,2 307 251 5,9 13,8
2019.02.20 RTL KLUB TOPLISTA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 21:13:32 22:12:52 386 716 4,3 10,1 189 097 3,6 9,6
2019.02.20 RTL KLUB HALALOS FEGYVER /AM. AKCIOFILM-SOR./ 22:17:20 23:13:07 182 168 2 7,1 94 694 1,8 6,6
2019.02.21 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:15 18:55:02 738 247 8,3 21,3 209 415 4 13,7
2019.02.21 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:10:19 21:23:03 651 228 7,3 15,6 288 024 5,5 14,2
2019.02.21 TV2 LEGYEN ON IS MILLIOMOS! /VETELKEDO GUNDEL TAKACS GABORRAL/ 21:31:23 22:45:24 288 290 3,2 9,2 123 042 2,4 7,3
2019.02.21 TV2 COLUMBO /AM. KRIMISOR./ 22:54:28 0:22:30 143 437 1,6 9,3 62 297 1,2 7
2019.02.21 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:09 19:01:32 820 984 9,2 23,4 375 502 7,2 24,2
2019.02.21 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:06:25 19:31:44 779 068 8,7 19,7 380 870 7,3 20,4
2019.02.21 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:36:11 20:35:42 839 316 9,4 19,7 453 549 8,7 21,9
2019.02.21 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:36:16 21:14:19 719 811 8,1 17,1 322 727 6,2 15,5
2019.02.21 RTL KLUB GYERTEK AT! /GAME SHOW/ 21:14:20 22:23:12 407 296 4,6 11,8 216 565 4,2 12
2019.02.21 RTL KLUB ALVILAG /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:29:44 23:32:44 131 964 1,5 6,2 90 314 1,7 7,4
2019.02.22 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:17 18:55:06 771 614 8,7 21,1 234 755 4,5 13,8
2019.02.22 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:10:40 21:24:17 621 277 7 14,7 270 167 5,2 13
2019.02.22 TV2 LEGYEN ON IS MILLIOMOS! /VETELKEDO GUNDEL TAKACS GABORRAL/ 21:32:27 22:48:37 269 357 3 8,3 99 407 1,9 5,6
2019.02.22 TV2 MR. ES MRS. SMITH /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 22:56:40 1:24:06 72 610 0,8 4,9 40 545 0,8 4,5
2019.02.22 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:19 19:00:48 784 218 8,8 21,4 364 890 7 21,3
2019.02.22 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:05:41 19:31:03 749 476 8,4 18,7 379 104 7,3 19,8
2019.02.22 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:35:32 20:35:01 762 666 8,6 17,8 399 685 7,7 19,2
2019.02.22 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:35:36 21:14:52 671 000 7,5 15,8 293 518 5,6 13,7
2019.02.22 RTL KLUB DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 21:14:53 22:14:30 390 581 4,4 10,8 201 257 3,9 10,5
2019.02.22 RTL KLUB DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 22:14:31 23:13:16 340 413 3,8 12,5 196 452 3,8 12,7
2019.02.23 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:09 18:46:57 723 667 8,1 18,8 241 126 4,6 12,8
2019.02.23 TV2 KROKODIL DUNDEE /AUSZTRAL VIGJATEK/ 18:57:32 20:52:12 340 007 3,8 8 151 237 2,9 7,1
2019.02.23 TV2 NE SZORAKOZZ ZOHANNAL /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:00:08 23:21:15 247 994 2,8 7,4 151 709 2,9 8
2019.02.23 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:16 18:52:06 659 233 7,4 17 286 578 5,5 15,1
2019.02.23 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:04 19:53:05 561 609 6,3 13,4 276 518 5,3 13,4
2019.02.23 RTL KLUB A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:57:32 21:03:08 577 551 6,5 13,4 346 400 6,7 15,8
2019.02.23 RTL KLUB ARMAGEDDON /AM. KATASZTROFA FILM/ 21:09:43 0:18:02 212 523 2,4 7,5 166 933 3,2 10,2
2019.02.24 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:11 18:47:17 725 329 8,1 17,5 241 010 4,6 11,8
2019.02.24 TV2 PAROS MELLEKHATAS /AM. VIGJ./ 18:58:21 21:19:06 326 099 3,7 7,3 191 316 3,7 8,3
2019.02.24 TV2 OTODIK ELEM /AM.-FR. SCI-FI/ 21:28:27 0:14:34 117 144 1,3 4,8 90 341 1,7 6,3
2019.02.24 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:15 18:52:19 809 927 9,1 19,5 422 281 8,1 20,6
2019.02.24 RTL KLUB A KARIB-TENGER KALOZAI 3. - A VILAG VEGEN /AM. KALANDFILM/ 18:58:51 21:48:22 394 801 4,4 9,1 291 061 5,6 12,8
2019.02.24 RTL KLUB SULLY - CSODA A HUDSON FOLYON / AMERIKAI ELETRAJZI DRAMA / 21:55:06 23:51:39 193 056 2,2 8,1 142 945 2,7 10,2

WEEK 8 (18 Feb -24 Feb 2019)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.02.18 0,7 2,4 2,2 3,8 12,7 11,5 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.02.19 0,6 2,5 1,9 3,3 13,4 10,5 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.02.20 0,5 2,5 2,0 2,8 13,2 10,5 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.02.21 0,6 2,4 2,0 3,1 13,2 10,8 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.02.22 0,7 2,4 2,0 3,3 12 10,2 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.02.23 1,0 1,5 1,6 4,6 6,9 7,1 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.02.24 0,8 1,5 1,7 3,5 6,2 7 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,7 2,2 1,9 3,5 10,8 9,5 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.02.18 1,4 6,2 7,4 3,4 14,4 17,2 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.02.19 1,2 6,2 6,7 2,9 14,8 16 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.02.20 1,0 6,5 6,9 2,3 14,9 15,9 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.02.21 1,0 6,0 7,1 2,4 14,7 17,2 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.02.22 1,3 5,9 6,9 3,1 14 16,2 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.02.23 2,7 4,1 5,1 6,2 9,4 11,8 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.02.24 1,5 3,7 4,8 3,4 8,4 10,7 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,5 5,5 6,4 3,4 12,9 15,0 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.02.18 0,3 1,4 1,8 1,7 9,1 11,8 37 60 85
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.02.19 0,2 1,4 1,6 1,1 9,3 10,6 27 56 82
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.02.20 0,1 1,6 1,7 0,8 9,7 10,6 25 61 84
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.02.21 0,2 1,4 1,7 1,0 9,2 11,3 28 57 86
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.02.22 0,3 1,4 1,8 1,7 8,1 10,7 43 57 89
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.02.23 0,4 1,2 1,6 2,1 5,9 7,9 42 77 99
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.02.24 0,2 1,2 1,8 1,0 5,8 8,3 27 84 107

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [(P) - Age 18-59] 0,2 1,4 1,7 1,4 7,9 10,0 33 65 90

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.02.18 0,6 4,5 6,4 1,5 12,3 17,5 39 73 86
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.02.19 0,3 4,3 5,5 0,8 12,4 15,9 23 70 82
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.02.20 0,2 4,8 5,7 0,6 13 15,3 22 74 83
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.02.21 0,2 4,1 6,1 0,7 11,9 17,5 23 68 86
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.02.22 0,7 3,9 5,8 2,0 10,8 16,1 55 66 85
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.02.23 1,3 3,2 5,0 3,3 8,2 12,8 48 78 97
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.02.24 0,3 3,3 5,4 0,8 8,1 13,5 20 88 114

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [(P) - Age 18-59] 0,5 4,0 5,7 1,4 10,9 15,4 33 74 90

WEEK 8 (18 Feb -24 Feb 2019)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF


